
NE1/4 OF NW1/4 AS LIES S OF WEST
AC PARCEL BEING APPROX THE N 70.
SE1/4 OF NW1/4 AS DESC IN ORB 85

HUNTER MICHAEL STEPHEN/HUNTER BRENDA
922 SW WESTER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-17-08920-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

31417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/06/2023 jerry 8.50 76,500 0 0 76,500

STANDARD
3

327,059
41,783
76,500

445,342
166,132
279,210

HX HB 50,722
228,488
445,342

0

449,625

1531/1280 12/31/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCFATTER KALI HUNTER

HUNTER MICHAEL STEP

1516/671 3/30/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER MICHAEL STEPHE

MCFATTER KALI HUNTE
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000047502 Swimming Pool and 65,000 06/20/2023

000046849 Roof Replacement 16,000 03/28/2023

000044638 Mobile Home 06/08/2022

24686 SFR 683 06/28/2006

2025HX Base Yr

922 SW WESTER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,165 112.5180 126.02 398,853 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2240

BAS 2,240 100 2,240 231,474

FGR 576 55 317 32,757

FOP 2,028 30 608 62,828

4,844 3,165 327,059

BAS= W70 S32 E70 N32$ FOP= N8 W34 N2 W25 S2 W27 S48 E86 N41
E10 FGR= S7 E24 N24 W24 S17$ N9 W10 S42 W70 N32 E70$.
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70
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10
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10
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70

FGR

7

24

24

24

17

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1994 1994 3 60 360

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1994 1994 3 60 540

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 360

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

9 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 28 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 28,518

10 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 21 35 315.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 945
41,783

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 76,500


